1
M
o
u
ld
e
d
 C
a
se
 C
ir
c
u
it
 B
re
a
k
e
rs
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers20
Dimension: H W D Weight Kgs.
3Pole
165
105
87
1.5
4Pole 140 2.0
Frame Size J (100-250) Amperes
Product  description:
Marking
Complying to IEC 60947-2,
Maximum continuous Ampere rating at 550C Voltage 240/415V,
Frequency 50/60Hz
Ue Maximum                              415V
Icu                                        25/36/50 kA
Ics                                        25/36/50 kA
Ui                                              800V
Uimp                                          8kV
JI    3  250  TM
Model Pole Amps
F: Fixed Thermal, Fixed Magnetic,
TM : Adj Thermal & Magnetic
JI-Frame MCCB 25 kA AT 415V (Fixed Thermal & Magnetic) 55oC
25
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A JI3100F W602568 JI4100F W602573
125A JI3125F W602569 JI4125F W602574
160A JI3160F W602570 JI4160F W602575
200A JI3200F W602571 JI4200F W602576
250A JI3250F W602572 JI4250F W602577
JI-Frame MCCB 25 kA AT 415V (Adjustable Thermal & Magnetic) 55oC
25
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A JI3100TM W602578 JI4100TM W602583
125A JI3125TM W602579 JI4125TM W602584
160A JI3160TM W602580 JI4160TM W602585
200A JI3200TM W602581 JI4200TM W602586
250A JI3250TM W602582 JI4250TM W602587
JS-Frame MCCB 36 kA AT 415V (Fixed Thermal & Magnetic) 55oC
36
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A JS3100F  W608589 JS4100F  W608594
125A JS3125F  W608590 JS4125F  W608595
160A JS3160F  W608591 JS4160F  W608596
200A JS3200F  W608592 JS4200F  W608597
250A JS3250F  W608593 JS4250F  W608598
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
1
M
o
u
ld
e
d
 C
a
se
 C
ir
c
u
it
 B
re
a
k
e
rs
21
JS-Frame MCCB 36 kA AT 415V (Adjustable Thermal & Magnetic) 55oC
36
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A JS3100TM W602588 JS4100TM W602593
125A JS3125TM W602589 JS4125TM W602594
160A JS3160TM W602590 JS4160TM W602595
200A JS3200TM W602591 JS4200TM W602596
250A JS3250TM W602592 JS4250TM W602597
Frame Size J (100-250) Amperes
JH-Frame MCCB 50 kA AT 415V (Adjustable Thermal & Magnetic) 55oC
50
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A JH3100TM W602598 JH4100TM W602603
125A JH3125TM W602599 JH4125TM W602604
160A JH3160TM W602600 JH4160TM W602605
200A JH3200TM W602601 JH4200TM W602606
250A JH3250TM W602602 JH4250TM W602607
JH-Frame MCCB 50 kA AT 415V (Fixed Thermal & Magnetic) 55oC
50
kA
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A  JH3100F  W608770  JH4100F  W608775
125A  JH3125F  W608771  JH4125F  W608776
160A  JH3160F  W608772  JH4160F  W608777
200A  JH3200F  W608773  JH4200F  W608778
250A  JH3250F  W608774  JH4250F  W608779
JIY-Frame MCCB (Non-Automatic) 55oC
In (A)
3 pole 4 pole
Cat. No. Ref.No. Cat. No. Ref.No.
100A JIY3100 W602758 JIY4100 W602763
125A JIY3125 W602759 JIY4125 W602764
160A JIY3160 W602760 JIY4160 W602765
200A JIY3200 W602761 JIY4200 W602766
250A JIY3250 W602762 JIY4250 W602767
1
M
o
u
ld
e
d
 C
a
se
 C
ir
c
u
it
 B
re
a
k
e
rs
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers22
Frame Size J (100-250) Amperes
Drawing
105 mm
16
5
 m
m
12
6
 m
m
35 mm
140 mm
35 mm
3 Pole 4 Pole
16
5
 m
m
12
6
 m
m
96 mm
77 mm
4 Pole3 Pole
87
mm